
 

 

 

 

2025 Board of Directors 

Willie Hibbard – MLS Chair (903) 729-1055| willie.hibbard@yahoo.com 

Madeline Nieto – Board Services Coordinator (Membership Support) (512) 370-2154 | mnieto@texasrealtors.com 

Debbie Romero – Board Services Coordinator (Volunteer Leadership Support) (512) 370-2188 | dromero@texasrealtors.com 

Debbie Adams – MBM Bookkeeper (Billing Support) (512) 370-2178 | dadams@texasrealtors.com 

Denise O’Brien – Board Services Manager (MBM Program Oversight) (512) 370-2160 | dobrien@texasrealtors.com 

 

Executive Board Members 

• President : Jennifer Hurbrough | Email: landmark_jennifer@yahoo.com 
• Vice President : Jeanie Belcher | Email: jeaniebelcher@earthlink.net 
• Secretary : Jessica Walker | Email: hellojw@kw.com 
• Treasurer : Willie Hibbard | Email: Willie.hibbard@yahoo.com 

 

Additional Directors and Committee Members 

• State Director (Exp. 12/31/2027): Kristy Wages 
Email: kristy@palestinerealtytx.com 

• Directors: 
o Daniel Nunez (Term expires 12/31/2027) | Email: danielnunezrealtor@gmail.com 
o Jacqueline Johnston (Term expires 12/31/2027) |Email: Jacque.Johnston1960@gmail.com 
o Lisa Priest (2nd Term, expires 12/31/2027) | Email: lisa@buypalestine.com 
o Samantha Bradford (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: sbradford1021@yahoo.com 
o Jennifer Hutcherson (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: c21hutcherson@aol.com 
o Stephen Burris (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: sdburris@outlook.com 
o Lana Rister (Term expires 12/31/2025) | Email: lrister152@aol.com 
o Larry Green (Term expires 12/31/2025) | Email: larrygreen_realtor@yahoo.com 
o Christie Scroggins (Term expires 12/31/2025) | Email: landmark_christie@yahoo.com 

 

TREPAC Committee 

• TREPAC Co-Chairs: 
o Jessica Walker 

Email: hellojw@kw.com 
o Melissa Jenkins 

Email: melissajenkins987@hotmail.com 
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